Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

St Bede's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

User

Carol Devine

Catherine Ellwood

Elizabeth Camm

JOSEPH
SLEIGHTHOLME

Kate Bertram

Katie Dixon

Maciej Mis

Paul Anderson

Sarah Waters

Interest

~NIL--

~NIL--

~NIL--

~NIL--

~NIL--

~NIL--

~ NIL--

~NIL -

Nature of

Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/11/25

2024/11/05

2024/09/27

2024/11/06

2024/10/01

2024/09/18



