## Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Carol Devine	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Catherine Ellwood	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Elizabeth Camm	NIL							2024/11/25
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	JOSEPH SLEIGHTHOLME	NIL							2024/11/05
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Kate Bertram	NIL							2024/09/27
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Katie Dixon	NIL							2024/11/06
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Maciej Mis								
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Paul Anderson	NIL							2024/10/01
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Sarah Waters	NIL							2024/09/18